
CIN : L26942TG1979PLC002485 
GST No.: 36AABCK1868J1ZB 

KAKATIYA CEMENT SUGAR & 
INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

1-10-140.1, 'GURUKRUPA' Ashok Nagar, Hyderabad - 500 020. 

REF: KCSIL:SEC:2023: July 7, 2023 

  

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 

MUMBAI - 400 001. 

Dear Sir, 

Sub : Certificate under Regulation 54(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) 
Regulations, 1996 for the quarter ended June 30, 2023. 

Ref : Scrip Code : 500234 (BSE) / KAKATCEM (NSE) 

This is to certify that the details of Securities dematerialized during the aforesaid 

period, as required under Regulation 54(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) 
Regulations, 1996, have been furnished to all the stock exchanges where the shares of the 

company are listed. The letters confirming this from our RTA M/s. XL Softech Systems 

Limited are attached herewith for your information. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

for Kakatiya Cement Sugar & Industries Limited, 

SESHA Digitally signed by 

SESHA SAYEE 

SAYEE VORUGANTI 
Date: 2023.07.07 

WORHEA Weeo.22:5 1 +05'30' 

Company Secretary & 

Compliance Officer 

Encl: a/a 

  

Regd. Off : Phone : 040-27637717, 27633627, Fax : 040-27630172, E-mail : info@kakatiyacements.com 

WORKS: CEMENT : Dondapadu, Chintalapalem (Mdl.), Suryapet (Dist.) - 508 246. Phone : 08654-200014, Fax : 08654-296331 

SUGAR & POWER : Peruvancha Village, Kalluru Mandal, Knammam Dist. 507 209. Ph: 08761-287207, Fax : 08761-287206



J 

An !SO 9001 Company 

XL Softech 
Systems Ltd. 

  

  

3, Sagar Society. 

Road No. 2, Banjara Hills, 

Hyderabad - 500 034. 

Dated: 06.07.2023 Phones : 23545913/14/15 

. Email _: xlfield@gmail.com 

Website : www.xlsoftech.com 
TO 

THE GENERAL MANAGER 

RESEARCH & STATISTICS DEPARTMENT 
THE BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE | 
21°" FLOOR, P.J. TOWERS 
MUMBAI - 400001 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Shares Dematerialized/Rematerialized for the period 01.04.2023 to 

30.06.2023 — Reg. 

Ref: Certificate under Regulation 54(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and 

Participants) Regulation 1996. 

With reference to the above we are furnishing the information on _ shares 

Dematerialized/Rematerialized for the period 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 in a soft copy of 

the following Companies for whom we are providing our services as Share Transfer Agent. 

S.NO. NAME OF THE ISSUER SHARES 
DEMATERIALIZED/ 
REMATERIALIZED 

DURING THE 
PERIOD 01.04.2023 TO 
30.06.2023 

1 M/S. ADITYA ISPAT LIMITED Yes 

2. M/S. ALUFLUORIDE LIMITED Yes 
a. M/S. KOBO BIOTECH LIMITED No 

4. M/S. BALAJI AGRO OILS LIMITED Yes 
5. M/S. BHAGIRADHA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED No 
6. M/S. BHASKAR AGROCHEMICALS LIMITED Yes 
7. M/S. CITY ONLINE SERVICES LIMITED Yes 
8. M/S. COSYN LIMITED Yes 
9. M/S. DOLPHIN MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED Yes 
10. M/S. GOLDEN CARPETS LIMITED Yes 

11. M/S. HEMADRI CEMENTS LIMITED Yes 
12. M/S. INNOCORP LIMITED Yes 

SESHA SAYEEssiasaver 
VORUGANTI 

VORUGANTL_ bate: 2023.07.07 
10:43:20 +05'30'



XL Softech 
Systems Lid. 

13. M/S. INTEGRATED THERMOPLASTICS LIMITED Yes 

14. M/S. KABSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED Yes 

15. M/S. KAKATIYA CEMENT SUGAR & INDUSTRIES LIMITED Yes 

16. M/S. KEERTHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED Yes 

17. M/S. KELLTON TECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED Yes 

18. M/S. MANJEERA CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED No 

19. M/S. MEDINOVA DIAGNOSTICS SERVICES LIMITED Yes 

20. M/S. MOLD-TEK PACKAGING LIMITED Yes 

21. M/S. MOLD-TEK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Yes 

22. M/S. NAGARJUNA AGRI TECH LIMITED Yes 

23. M/S. NACL INDUSTRIES LIMITED Yes 

24. M/S. NILE LIMITED Yes 

25. M/S. OIL COUNTRY TUBULAR LIMITED Yes 

26. M/S. PITTI ENGINEERING LIMITED Yes 

27. M/S. SAMKRG PISTONS & RINGS LIMITED Yes 

28. M/S. SANGAM HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED No 

29. M/S. SATHAVAHANA ISPAT LIMITED Yes 

30. M/S. SAVEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Yes 

31. M/S. SRI HAVISHA HOSPITALITY AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED Yes 

32. M/S. STEADFAST CORPORATION LIMITED No 

33. M/S. THE ANDHRA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED Yes 

34. M/S. THE ANDHRA SUGARS LIMITED Yes 

Please acknowledge receipt of CD containing data on shares 

dematerialized/rematerialized of the companies mentioned above 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
Digitally signed by 

SESHA SAYEE SESHA SAYEE 
VORUGANTI 

VORUGANTIL_ bate: 2023.07.07 
10:43:44 +05'30' 

  

Compliance Officer



  

“ An ISO 9001 Company 

XL Softech 
Systems Ltd. 

  

  

3, Sagar Society. 
Dated: 04.07.2023 Road No. 2, Banjara Hills, 

Hyderabad - 500 034. 
TO Phones : 23545913 /14/15 

Email _ : xlfield@gmail.com CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES LIMITED 
MARATHON FUTUREX, UNIT NO.2501 
25" FLOOR, A-WING, MAFATLAL MILLS COMPOUND 
N.M. JOSHI MARG, LOWER PAREL, 
MUMBAI - 400013 

Website : www.xlsoffech.com 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 54(5) for the period 01.04.2023 to 

30.06.2023 — Reg. 

We as Registrars, share Transfer and Depository Services Agents of the 
companies as mentioned below, certify that the details of securities 
Dematerialized/Rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required 
under Regulation 54(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations 
1996 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the 
company are listed. 

S.NO. NAME OF THE ISSUER 

M/S. ADITYA ISPAT LIMITED 
M/S. ALUFLUORIDE LIMITED 
M/S. KOBO BIOTECH LIMITED 

M/S. BHAGIRADHA CHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
M/S. BHASKAR AGROCHEMICALS LIMITED 
M/S. CITY ONLINE SERVICES LIMITED 
M/S. COSYN LIMITED 

M/S. DOLPHIN MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED 
M/S. GOLDEN CARPETS LIMITED 

M/S. HEMADRI CEMENTS LIMITED 
M/S. INNOCORP LIMITED 

M/S. INTEGRATED THERMOPLASTICS LIMITED 
M/S. JOCIL LIMITED 
M/S. KABSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
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Digitally signed by 
SESHA SESHA SAYEE 
SAYEE VORUGANTI 

Date: 2023.07.07 
VORUGANTI 10:44:05 +05'30" 

 



  

XL Softech 
Systems Ltd. 

15. M/S. KAKATIYA CEMENT SUGAR & INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

16. M/S. KEERTHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

LZ. M/S. KELLTON TECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED 

18. M/S. MANJEERA CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED 

19. M/S. MEDINOVA DIAGNOSTICS SERVICES LIMITED 

20. M/S. MOLD-TEK PACKAGING LIMITED 

Zh M/S. MOLD-TEK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 

22. M/S. NAGARJUNA AGRI TECH LIMITED 

23. M/S. NACL INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

24. M/S. NILE LIMITED 

25. M/S. OIL COUNTRY TUBULAR LIMITED 

26. M/S. PITTI ENGINEERING LIMITED 

27. M/S. SAMKRG PISTONS & RINGS LIMITED 

28. M/S. SANGAM HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED 

29. M/S. SATHAVAHANA ISPAT LIMITED 

30. M/S. SAVEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 

31. M/S. SRI HAVISHA HOSPITALITY AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED 

32. M/S. STEADFAST CORPORATION LIMITED 

33. M/S. THE ANDHRA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED 

34. M/S. THE ANDHRA SUGARS LIMITED 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For XL Softech Systems Limited SESHA Digtaly signed by 
SAYEE VORUGANTI 

(R. Prasad) 

Date: 2023.07.07 

VORUGANTI 10:44:26 +05'30" 

Compliance Officer . 

  

 


